(12 )

01 5
20 40 40
HP
HP
10
co
02 4
50
47
03 45

THC )

17/ 16




THC )

510
( THC )
( THC THC
THC 0.3 EU
( THC )
( THC )
km

2/ 16




73

37/ 16




THC )

THC )
THC )
THC )
THC )
(
150m
3
( /
( THC THC 0.3

4 / 16




05

21

8ha

(4ha

2ha 4ha
4ha

8ha

5/

16




15

15

10a

06

11

6 / 16




07 10
180 8
23 1 2 3 10 12
14
( )
180 8
23 1 2 3 10 12
14

ALT

ALT

7/ 16




08

09

38

8 / 16




16

16

16

16

9/ 16




18 7 28

10km

2003 9 2 156 46

25

19 3 26

32

42 9 18

26

32

10 /7 16




SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

10

16

11 /7 16




11

26

12 / 16




46 46

142 143

144

13 / 16




10

19

12

17

2km

2km

14 / 16




2km

22
9
3
700 6
700 4
700
700 2 21 2
1 . » . ,
2

2km

15 / 16




13

16 / 16




